
Local Government and Community Affairs Area Managers work with 
local city councils, county boards of supervisors, township officials, 
natural resources districts, chambers of commerce, economic 
development boards, department of transportation staff members and 
others to coordinate ITC Midwest communications, work activities and 
transmission system projects. 

ITC  MIDWEST   LOCAL  GOVERNMENT  AND COMMUNITY  AFFAIRS

AREA MANAGERS

CONTACTS :

Troy Weary, Director 
Phone: (515) 509-4273 
Email: tweary@itctransco.com

Jamie Toledo, Area Manager - 
   Cedar Rapids 
Phone: (319) 432-1838 
Email: jtoledo@Itctransco.com
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Customer Service Hotline: Issues or concerns from landowners can be directed to 1-877-482-4829 www.itcmidwest.com

Scott Arnold, Area Manager - Des Moines 
Phone: (319) 551-8482 
Email: sarnold01@itctransco.com

Mike Frank, Area Manager - Albert Lea 
Phone: (641) 430-3095 
Email: mfrank@itctransco.com

Nicole Breitbach, Area Manager - Dubuque 
Phone: (563) 239-2348 
Email: nbreitbach@itctransco.com 
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Local Government and Community Affairs Permitting Specialists work 
with state, county and local officials to ensure good working relations and 
consistent communications during capital and maintenance projects. 
Permitting Specialists obtain all necessary permits once local governments 
approve ITC Midwest projects. Permitting Specialists help ensure ITC Midwest 
crews and contractors adhere to local, county, state and federal regulations. 
Permitting Specialists maintain accurate project records and renewals for 
permits, working with local government officials to address any concerns.

Customer Service Hotline: Issues or concerns from landowners can be directed to 1-877-482-4829

ITC  MIDWEST   LOCAL  GOVERNMENT  AND COMMUNITY  AFFAIRS

PERMITTING SPECIALISTS

7/2025

CONTACTS :
PERMITTING SPECIALISTS

Chad Levi, Cedar Rapids 
Phone: (319) 899-9969 
Email: clevi@itctransco.com

Travis Weigert, Iowa City 
Phone: (319) 931-2301 
Email: tweigert@itctransco.com
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Jesse Crank, Dubuque 
Phone: (563) 880-4935 
Email: jcrank@itctransco.com

ENVIRONMENTAL PERMITTING

Mark Rothfork 
Phone: (763) 257-6821 
Email: mrothfork@itctransco.com
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